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Assets.

Pre-Assessment
Course Mastery Lesson 1 -PartA
Course Masiery Lesson 1 - PartB
BA Lesson 1 Quiz

Course Mastery Lesson 2

BA Lesson 2 Quiz

Course Masiery Lesson 3- PartA
Course Masiery Lesson 3- PartB
BA Lesson 3 Quiz

Course Mastery Lesson 4

BA Lesson 4 Quiz

Course Masiery Lesson 5 - PartA
Course Masiery Lesson 5 - PartB
BA Lesson 5 Quiz

Course Masiery Lesson 6 - Part A
Course Masiery Lesson 6 - ParB
BA Lesson 6 Quiz

Course Masiery Lesson 7 - PartA
Course Maslery Lesson 7 - PartB.
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Grade
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100
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100

100
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100
Passed
100

100
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100

100
Passed
Not Staried
Not Staried

Participant: rengc1@mail.broward.edu
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Compiets
Completed
Completed
Compiets
Completed
Compiets
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Completed
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